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PETITE FLEUR Slip 48/50 35
716604
20,99
3,59
FLASHLIGHTS Slip 44/46 44
701322
17,99
4,04
BH D 70 12
75 33
713564
29,99
4,19
NUANCE BH B 70 42
[ 4 75 43
' 727135
26,99

4,34




PETITE FLEUR

FLASHLIGHTS

FLASHLIGHTS

e

PETITE FLEUR

BHC

Push Up BH,B

Push Up BH,C

BH A

75

800093

4,64

70
75

679144

4,64

70
75

679199

4,64

70

524610

4,94

83



MELROSE

Balconnet BH,A

Chantelle

NUANCE

PETITE FLEUR

298363

5,09

842787

5,24

102175

5,24

106910

5,39

799983

5,39

32/34
36/38

40/42
44/46

70
75

44
46

40/42
44146

48/50
52/54

44/46

10
74

12

11
47

51
82

45

51



PETITE FLEUR

PETITE FLEUR

NUANCE

i’- -

PETITE FLEUR

String 5 wm.

BHC

String

BH B

BHD

532790

20

5,69

485781

5,99

447484

5,99

814961

6,14

485789

6,89

32

70

32/34

75

70

26

30

13

28



FLASHLIGHTS

abracadaBra

FLASHLIGHTS

Push Up BH, B

Top BRUNOTTI, weil3

Still-BH C

BHA

Push Up BH, A

749617

6,89

412636

7,19

872269

7,19

487398

7,34

749504

7,79

70

70
75

80

70

70
75

80
85

19

76
133

100

21

29
38

18

131

11
41

19
22



Flexees

SPEIDEL

e

VIVANCE

Miederslip

19470
2195
7,79
Waterbra A
30071
30
7,79
Softcup-BH B
80225
2995
8,99
Pant
700635
3198
9,29
Miedertop A
145599
3995

9,89

65
80

85

75
80

36/38
40/42

44/46

70
75

10
18



Mode von Heine

Mode von Heine

SPEIDEL

Mode von Heine

- ——

Mode von Heine

Miedertop B
183785
39;95
9,89
Miedertop A
173218
3995
9,89
Softcup-BH C
81066
29;95
9,89
Miedertop A
72603
39;95
9,95
Miedertop A
59581
39;95

9,95

75
80

70

75
80

70

70
75

13

24

41



NUANCE

Mode von Heine

DESSOUS DESSUS

BHD

Shirt BH, C

Neglige

Minimizer E

843576

36
10,19

772642

10,79

27825

10,79

85506

11,09

75
90

70

36

75
80

85
90



NUANCE

DESSOUS DESSUS

PASSIONATA

BH B

Minimizer D

BHB

Push Up BH, E

446074

11,09

43967

11,09

36603

12,29

770885

12,59

90

100

75
80

75
80

70
75



PASSIONATA

Flexees

Chantelle

Shirt BH, D

Miederslip

BHD

771279

13,79

65645

14,09

29151

20,24

80

XL

75
80

11

32
28



